
NATIONAL PIPELINE AGREEMENT 
Covers entire State of Wisconsin 

EFFECTIVE: June 2, 2025 

Group I 

Group 2 

Group 3 

Wages 
Health Benefit 
Central Pension 
Pipeline Training 
Skill/Improvement 
Labor Management 
Trans. Educ. Fund 
Annuity 
EPEC 

Wages 
Health Benefit 
Central Pension 
Pipeline Training 
Skill/Improvement 
Labor Management 
Trans. Educ. Fund 
Annuity 
EPEC 

Wages 
Health Benefit 
Central Pension 
Pipeline Training 
Skil 1/1 mprovement 
Labor Management 
Trans. Educ. Fund 
Annuity 
EPEC 

$51.21 
$11.21* 
$14.56 
$ .90 
$ 1.15 
$ .10 
$ .08 
$ 2.88 
$ .05 

$44.22 
$11.21* 
$14.56 
$ .90 
$ 1.15 
$ .10 
$ .08 
$ 2.88 
$ .05 

$37.13 
$11.21* 
$14.56 
$ .90 
$ 1.15 
$ .10 
$ .08 
$ 2.88 
$ .05 

Administrative Dues Deduction (3% of the Total Gross Wages) 

*This amount includes one dollar and six cents ($1.06) per hour allocated to pre-funding
voted in by the membership.


